
MINI-BAR

PLEASE, TAKE NOTE:

During your stay, the minibar in your 
room will be checked daily and any 
items consumed will be added to your 
“extras” bill. Should you wish to add, 
remove or substitute any products, we 
would be more than happy to oblige 
when possible. Please, contact the 
Bar or the Hotel Reception. 

Please, note that the minibar is placed 
at your disposal solely to offer goods 
supplied by the hotel. Any others not 
from this source are subject to a 
payment of a tax of 5.00€, per day. 
The above tax also applies to items 
purchased outside in order to 
substitute existing beverages 
supplied by the hotel. 

3,00€
4,50€

4,50€
4,50€
4,50€
4,00€
3,00€

6,50€
2,50€
2,00€
2,00€
2,00€

2,00€
2,00€
1,50€

Martini
Rum 
Whisky
Vodka
Gin
Madeira Wine
Passion Fruit Liqueur
Cognac
Beer
Coca-Cola
Tonic Water 
Water
Sparkling Water 
Fruit Juices
Nuts




