## Quintinha SãoJoão

## MINI-BAR



	$\langle \hspace{1cm} \rangle$
Martini	3,00€
Rum	4,50€
Whisky	4,50€
Vodka	4,50€
Gin	4,50€
Madeira Wine	4,00€
Passion Fruit Liqueur	3,00€
Cognac	6,50€
Beer	2,50€
Coca-Cola	2,00€
Tonic Water	2,00€
Water	2,00€
Sparkling Water	2,00€
Fruit Juices	2,00€
Nuts	1,50€

## PLEASE, TAKE NOTE:

During your stay, the minibar in your room will be checked daily and any items consumed will be added to your "extras" bill. Should you wish to add, remove or substitute any products, we would be more than happy to oblige when possible. Please, contact the Bar or the Hotel Reception.

Please, note that the minibar is placed at your disposal solely to offer goods supplied by the hotel. Any others not from this source are subject to a payment of a tax of 5.00€, per day. The above tax also applies to items purchased outside in order to substitute existing beverages supplied by the hotel.